Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 12/10/2022

#10 HC - 75 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 131.27 16 Cochran Caitlin

1 131.27 16 Serpone Alejandro
2 168.36 15 Damone Hannah
2 168.36 15 Emrick Stephanie
3 157.9 13 Emrick Stephanie
3 157.9 13 Waters Chuck
4 127.95 12 Cochran Joshua
4 127.95 12 Duncan Emma

5 167.48 12 Waters Dana

5 167.48 12 Waters Chuck

6 133.9 9 Cochran Joshua
6 133.9 9 Duncan Jim

7 103.13 14 Sarjeant Jr Angelo
7 103.13 14 Tapia Jorge

8 106.84 11 Gonzalez Jorge

8 106.84 11 Serpone Alejandro
9 53.15 10 Bohart Sara

9 53.15 10 Cochran Caitlin
10 57.07 8 Emrick Don

10 57.07 8 Serpone Alejandro

#11 ROOKIE HC 2 CAP - 69 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 161.4 19 Emrick Trey

| 161.4 19 Emrick Don

2 165.83 15 Emrick Trey

2 165.83 15 Emrick Stephanie
3 140.32 14 Moore Randy

3 140.32 14 Murphy Kira

4 162.28 14 Ives Joann

4 162.28 14 Tapia Jorge

5 164.67 13 Barber Robert

Amount
Won
$408.00
$408.00
$324.00
$324.00
$240.00
$240.00
$120.00
$120.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$258.00
$258.00
$205.00
$205.00
$152.00
$152.00
$76.00
$76.00
$68.00

Points
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5 164.67
6 132.54
6 132.54
7 133.47
7 133.47
8 91.98
8 91.98
9 111.01
9 111.01
10 116.6
10 116.6

#4 - 47 teams

#7 HC Class - 53 teams

13
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total
Cattle

11
11

8
8
6
6
4
4
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3

Ives
Owens
Westall
Chavers

Cheshire
Emrick
Socarras
Barber
Tapia
Dixon
Tapia

Last Name

Espinoza
Kato
Coker
Ives
Ives
Sarjeant Jr
Coker
Moore
Duncan
Socarras
Moore
Socarras
Ives
Kato
Emrick
Moore
Emrick
Sanchez
Dixon
Sanchez

Joann
Deborah
Larry
Robert
Raymond
Trey
Ely
Robert
Jorge
Rebecca
Jorge

First Name

Santiago
Dylan
Aubree
Joann
Joann
Angelo
Saydee
Ryan
Emma
Ely
Randy
Ely
Joann
Dylan
Trey
Ryan
Trey
Jose
Rebecca
Jose

$68.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$155.00
$155.00
$103.00
$103.00
$52.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total  Total
I Cattle
155.15 15
155.15 15
137.22 13
137.22 13
153.27 13
153.27 13
120.15 11
120.15 11
174.77 11
174.77 11
113.17 11
113.17 11
56.73 10
56.73 10
56.22 7
56.22 7
58.93 7
58.93 7
57.82 6
57.82 6
Total  Total
I Cattle
116.39 13
116.39 13
114.01 11
114.01 11
117.41 11
117.41 11
112.9 10
112.9 10
107.4 9
107.4 9
88.08 7
88.08 7

Last Name

Dixon
Waters
Emrick

Espinoza
Chavers

Moore
Barber
Waters

Dixon
Emrick
Bohart
Moore
Emrick
Emrick

Kochinski
Moore
Espinoza
Kochinski
Moore
Tapia

Last Name

Chavers
Sarjeant Jr
Bohart
Coker
Emrick
Espinoza
Bohart
Waters
Butler
Grier
Butler
Waters

First Name

Rebecca
Chuck
Don
Santiago
Robert
Max
Robert
Chuck
Rebecca
Stephanie
Sara
Max
Trey
Stephanie
Marianne
Randy
Santiago
Marianne
Randy
Jorge

First Name

Robert
Angelo
Sara
Aubree
Don
Santiago
Sara
Chuck
Nina
Karlei
Nina
Chuck

Amount
Won
$286.00
$286.00
$215.00
$215.00
$143.00
$143.00
$72.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$392.00
$392.00
$294.00
$294.00
$196.00
$196.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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59.41
59.41
51.95
51.95
54.85
54.85

53.2

53.2

9
9
8
8
6
6
4
4

Sarjeant Jr
Waters
Coker
Socarras
Barber
Chavers
Emrick
McClendon

ALL DRAW YOUTH - 14 teams

Placing

NN ==

ALL LEVELS - 50 teams
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Total
Time
99.28
99.28
42.08
42.08

Total
Cattle
5
5
2
2

Total
Cattle
11
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Last Name

Coker
Duncan
Duncan
Murphy

Last Name

Damone
Serpone
Emrick
Waters
Waters
Waters
Bohart
McClendon
Damone
Waters
Chavers
Waters
Sarjeant Jr
Tapia
Emrick
Sarjeant Jr
Emrick
McClendon

Angelo
Dana
Aubree
Ely
Michelle
Robert
Stephanie
Elizabeth

First Name

Saydee

Emma

Emma
Kira

First Name

Hannah
Alejandro
Stephanie

Chuck
Dana
Chuck
Sara
Joseph
Hannah
Chuck
Robert
Dana
Angelo
Jorge
Trey

Angelo
Stephanie

Joseph

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$101.00
$101.00
$67.00
$67.00

Amount
Won
$370.00
$370.00
$278.00
$278.00
$185.00
$185.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5

Points
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MASTERS #10 - 25 teams
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52.45 6
52.45 6
Total  Total
' Cattle
109.82 14
109.82 14
101.2 11
101.2 11
105.99 10
105.99 10
105.44 9
105.44 9
107.26 9
107.26 9
Total  Total
I Cattle
11491 12
114.91 12
97.05 11
97.05 11
114.85 9
114.85 9
54.65 5
54.65 5
35.81 3
35.81 3
39.82 3
39.82 3

Chavers
McClendon

Last Name

Chavers
Waters
Duncan
Tapia
Barber
Waters
Duncan
Waters
Barber
Waters

Last Name

Duncan
Tapia
Barber
Butler
Chavers
Tapia
Chavers
Coker
Chavers
Emrick
Bohart
Tapia

Robert
Elizabeth

First Name

Robert
Dana
Jim
Jorge
Robert
Chuck
Jim
Chuck
Michelle
Chuck

First Name
Jim
Jorge
Michelle
Nina
Robert
Jorge
Robert
Aubree
Robert
Stephanie
Sara
Jorge

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$186.00
$186.00
$124.00
$124.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$227.00
$227.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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